Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
3-LAYER SOCKETED PVC PIPE KOMO GREY
Description
New sewer systems must meet high requirements in terms of service life, cost efficiency, reliability with regard to
chemical resistance, watertightness, and more. Thanks to their proven quality, international certification bodies have
awarded quality marks such as KOMO, DIN, ATec, A.S.T.M., etc.
In Bipeau three-layer PVC pipes, up to 60% of virgin raw materials are saved through the use of recycled material. Pipes
and fittings released during demolition or replacement are taken back by the sector organisation FKS. This waste is

T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
3-LAYER SOCKETED PVC PIPE KOMO GREY
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PVC Colour Grey
Pipe wall 3-layer Certificate Komo
Connection Socketed
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Length (m) Wall thickness (mm) Ring stiffness
3012 BIP110SN4 110 5 3,20 SN4
3013 BIP125SN4 125 5 3,20 SN4
3014 BIP160SN4 160 5 4 SN4
3038 BIP160SN8 160 5 5 SN8
3015 BIP200SN4 200 5 5 SN4
3039 BIP200SN8 200 5 6,30 SN8
3016 BIP250SN4 250 5 6,30 SN4
3040 BIP250SN8 250 5 7,80 SN8
3017 BIP315SN4 315 5 7,90 SN4
3041 BIP315SN8 315 5 9,80 SN8
3018 BIP400SN4 400 5 10 SN4
28788 BIP500SN85 500 5 14,60 SN8
15129 BIP500SN2 500 6 15 SN2
3019 BIP500SN4 500 6 12,60 SN4
3020 BIP6306SN4 630 5 15 SN4
20418 BIP630SN85M 630 5 17,60 SN8
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations